10 a

1.1 b

00 1.1.1 (XXXXO00O0).

00 1.1.4 (YYYYOOO).

00 1.1.6 (YYYYOOO).

1.2 b

00 1.2.1 (XXXXO0OO).

00 1.2.3 (YYYYOOO).

oooobooooo

a=1>b
c=d

gboogoogoooo

rt+yz=yz+<x

ooooboooo

r+yz=yz+x

ooooboooo

r+y=y—+zx

ugboogogaood

rT+yz =yz+x

(1.1.5)

(1.1.7)

(1.2.2)

(1.2.4)






(1 201 aa

2.1 ab

00 2.1.1 (XXXXOO0O). oooooooood
r+y=y+zx (2.1.2)
o0 2.1.3(YYYYOODO). Ooooooooo

rtyz=yz+zx (2.1.4)



